PCB ASSY X PUR NEC & CEN 115V JP2
3528938-222
Product ID 3528938-222
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description PCB ASSY X PUR NEC & CEN 115V JP2
Long Description
PCB Assembly, X PurgeElectronics with Remote Sensor, NEC & CENELEC
&
CSA, 115VAC, JP2
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
United States (US)Country of Origin
8537109170Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0 in³Gross Volume
0 lbGross Weight
PCB ASSY X PUR NEC & CEN 115V JP2Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
Miscellaneous
Controller
Measurement Products
Part Category
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 lbProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only